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Logan Brickhouse

Charles Miller
Lindsey Kloc

Alfonso Garcia
Bringas
Olivia Smith

Matias Seguel
Constanza Seguel

Noah Zittrer
Peter Foley

Hal Gilreath
Marissa Milliken

Carter Cameron
Bryan Stout

Carol Cronin
Kim Couranz

Andrew Pimental
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»“% 2021 US NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

VIR 9OvvaLa/

27

USA 30904

75

MEX 31130

85

CHI 31554

86

USA 31300

59

USA 12345

44

USA 29940

82

USA 31295

72

USA 31700

INUIIT

None

The green card

None

None

None

Birger's
Boat/CheeseBirger
in Paradise

None

None

(WORLDS QUALIFIER)

1 LTTL VU7 T IvIIdLLTI

N/A

SCIRA USA No
Fleet

CNP

Coral Reef YC/
Lakewood YC

Florida Yacht Club

Severn Sailing
Association

Severn Sailing

As of Jun 20 2021,10:41 PM X

Sail Newport, Inc

90

91

93

100

102

102

108

17
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144

137

153

127

126

133

170

"

19

20

13

[SCP - 44]

15

16

22

35

24

13

14

10

21 More

13

[DNF -

23

[DSQ -

16

17



